
TEAMS W L COACH TELEPHONE

Blue Line Ballers 0 0 Katie Beall (443) 975-6431

1000% FAM 0 0 Deontay Powell (443) 613-9904

Team Mamba 0 0 Thomas Sartoph (410) 570-2813

Mamba Mentality 0 0 Todd Fesko (724) 599-6996

The Tribe 0 0 Shane Stephens (301) 257-7835

Gigolos 0 0 Luis Morales (443) 848-9851

Goon Squad 0 0 Zachary Chelidona (410) 608-8102

G2S Ballers 0 0 Eric Brown (210) 784-8142

Jr. Spurs 0 0 Sam Hill (443) 591-0103

Bestgate Capers 0 0 Cole Varsey (443) 223-8451

B2A 0 0 Brandon Parker (443) 641-6288

Smash Team 0 0 Mitchell Ward (410) 946-7512

TEAM ROSTERS ARE DUE AT YOUR TEAMS FIRST GAME. PLEASE EMAIL COMPLETED TEAM ROSTERS TO THE OFFICE.
April 20, 2024 Saturday 1 Lindale Middle School Gym The Tribe vs Bestgate Capers

Lindale Middle School Gym 1000% FAM vs Blue Line Ballers

Lindale Middle School Gym Mamba Mentality vs B2A

Lindale Middle School Gym Team Mamba vs Smash Team

Lindale Middle School Gym Gigolos vs Jr. Spurs

Lindale Middle School Gym Goon Squad vs G2S Ballers

TEAM ROSTERS ARE LATE AFTER APRIL 27, 2024. TEAMS WITHOUT ROSTERS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO PLAY AFTER APRIL 27, 2024.

April 27, 2024 Saturday 2 Lindale Middle School Gym B2A vs Team Mamba

Lindale Middle School Gym Bestgate Capers vs Mamba Mentality

Lindale Middle School Gym Blue Line Ballers vs Goon Squad

Lindale Middle School Gym Jr. Spurs vs The Tribe

Lindale Middle School Gym G2S Ballers vs Gigolos

Lindale Middle School Gym Smash Team vs 1000% FAM

May 4, 2024 Saturday 3 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

May 11, 2024 Saturday 4 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

May 18, 2024 Saturday 5 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

LAST DAY TO ADD NEW PLAYERS TO YOUR TEAM ROSTERS WILL BE JUNE 1, 2024.
NO GAMES SCHEDULED FOR MAY 25, 2023 FOR MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND.
June 1, 2024 Saturday 6 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

June 8, 2024 Saturday 7 Lindale Middle School Gym
Lindale Middle School Gym
Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

June 15, 2024 Saturday 8 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

9:00am
10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

2024 Spring Adult Men's Basketball League
Saturday Men's "Unlimited" Division            Updated 4/15/24

Please call 410-553-8996 After 4pm

Baer Chandler - 410-222-0017

Please text the scores to me after every game. 443-336-1554 or email the next day! (rpchan88@aacounty.org)

Lindale Middle School - 415 Andover Road - Linthicum Heights, MD 21090

REMEMBER:

SPORTSMANSHIP!!

Bachman Sports Complex
570 E. Ordnance Rd., Glen Burnie, MD 21060

www.aacounty.org/recparks

All leagues are governed by the Anne Arundel County Recreation and Parks Guidelines and Reference Manuals.

 These are available online at www.aacounty.org/recparks.

Rosters must be turned in prior to the first game. Email completed team rosters to the office.

Referee Fees are $44 per team per game...cash on the court.

Email: rpchan88@aacounty.org

For weather related cancellations

ADULT SPORTS SUPERVISOR

1:00pm

Page 1 of 2

mailto:rpchan88@aacounty.org
mailto:rpchan88@aacounty.org
mailto:rpchan88@aacounty.org
mailto:rpchan88@aacounty.org
mailto:rpchan88@aacounty.org
mailto:rpchan88@aacounty.org


2024 Spring Adult Men's Basketball League
Saturday Men's "Unlimited" Division            Updated 4/15/24

June 22, 2024 Saturday 9 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

June 29, 2024 Saturday 10 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

IN LEAGUE PLAYOFF
July 6, 2024 Saturday 11 Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

IN LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
July 13, 2024 Saturday 12 Lindale Middle School Gym

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

10:00am

9:00am

8:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

10:00am

Page 2 of 2


