2024 Spring Adult Men's Basketball League rundel Saturday Men's "Unlimited" Division **Updated 4/15/24** nne COACH TELEPHONE **Bachman Sports Complex** 0 Blue Line Ballers 0 Katie Beall (443) 975-6431 570 E. Ordnance Rd., Glen Burnie, MD 21060 1000% FAM 0 0 **Deontay Powell** (443) 613-9904 www.aacounty.org/recparks Team Mamba 0 0 **Thomas Sartoph** (410) 570-2813 **ADULT SPORTS SUPERVISOR** Mamba Mentality 0 0 Todd Fesko (724) 599-6996 Shane Stephens (301) 257-7835 Baer Chandler - 410-222-0017 The Tribe 0 0 Email: rpchan88@aacounty.org (443) 848-9851 Gigolos 0 0 **Luis Morales** Goon Squad 0 Zachary Chelidona (410) 608-8102 For weather related cancellations 0 Please call 410-553-8996 After 4pm **G2S Ballers** n (210) 784-8142 0 **Eric Brown** 0 0 (443) 591-0103 Sam Hill REMEMBER: 0 (443) 223-8451 0 Cole Varsey Bestgate Capers B2A 0 0 **Brandon Parker** (443) 641-6288 SPORTSMANSHIP!! (410) 946-7512 Smash Team Mitchell Ward All leagues are governed by the Anne Arundel County Recreation and Parks Guidelines and Reference Manuals. These are available online at <u>www.aacounty.org/recparks</u>. Rosters must be turned in prior to the first game. Email completed team rosters to the office. Lindale Middle School - 415 Andover Road - Linthicum Heights, MD 21090 TEAM ROSTERS ARE DUE AT YOUR TEAMS FIRST GAME. PLEASE EMAIL COMPLETED TEAM ROSTERS TO THE OFFICE. April 20, 2024 Saturday 1 8:00am Lindale Middle School Gym The Tribe 9:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 1000% FAM vs Blue Line Ballers 10:00am Lindale Middle School Gym **Mamba Mentality** vs R2A 11:00am Lindale Middle School Gym **Team Mamba** vs Smash Team Lindale Middle School Gym 12:00pm Gigolos vs Jr. Spurs 1:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym Goon Squad vs G2S Ballers 2024. TEAMS WITHOUT ROSTERS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO PLAY AFTER APRIL 27, 2024. TEAM ROSTERS ARE LATE AFTER APRIL 27. 8:00am April 27, 2024 Lindale Middle School Gym B₂A vs Team Mamba Saturday 2 9:00am Lindale Middle School Gym **Bestgate Capers** vs Mamba Mentality 10:00am **Lindale Middle School Gym Blue Line Ballers** vs Goon Squad 11:00am Lindale Middle School Gym Jr. Spurs vs The Tribe 12:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym **G2S Ballers** vs Gigolos Lindale Middle School Gym 1:00pm vs 1000% FAM **Smash Team** May 4, 2024 Saturday 3 8:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 9:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 10:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 11:00am Lindale Middle School Gvm 12:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym 1:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym May 11, 2024 8:00am Lindale Middle School Gym Saturday 4 9:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 10:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 11:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 12:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym 1:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym May 18, 2024 8:00am Lindale Middle School Gym Saturday 5 9:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 10:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 11:00am Lindale Middle School Gvm 12:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym 1:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym June 1, 2024 Saturday 6 8:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 9:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 10:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 11:00am Lindale Middle School Gym 12:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym 1:00pm Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gvm

Lindale Middle School Gym

Lindale Middle School Gym

June 8, 2024

June 15, 2024

Saturday 7

Saturday 8

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2024 Spring Adult Men's Basketball League Saturday Men's "Unlimited" Division Updated 4/15/24					nne Prundel	
June 22, 2024	Saturday 9	8:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	ool Gym		
		9:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	ool Gym		
		10:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	ool Gym		
		11:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	iool Gym		
		12:00pm	Lindale Middle Sch	iool Gym		
		1:00pm	Lindale Middle Sch	ool Gym		
June 29, 2024	Saturday 10	8:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	nool Gvm		
		9:00am	Lindale Middle Sch			
		10:00am	Lindale Middle Sch			
		11:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	ool Gvm		
		12:00pm	Lindale Middle Sch			
		1:00pm	Lindale Middle Sch			
IN LEAGUE F	PLAYOFF					
July 6, 2024	Saturday 11	9:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	iool Gym		
		10:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	iool Gym		
IN LEAGUE (CHAMPIONS	HIP GAME				
July 13, 2024	Saturday 12	10:00am	Lindale Middle Sch	ool Gym		